Mondays to Fridays from Monday 2 September 2024

Twydall - Gillingham ASDA/Maritime Academy

Days of Operation SDO
Service Number 683

Twydall Shops (Bus Stop B)

Evangelical Church (Bus Stop C)

Rainham Mark, A2, opp Tesco

Rainham, Station Rd, The Railway

Lower Rainham Rd, adj Parkfield Road
Lower Rainham Rd, opp The Three Mariners
Lower Rainham Rd, adj The Hastings Arms
Gillingham, Grange Rd opp Plantation Rd
Gillingham, Hazlemere Drive

Gillingham Railway Street outside Station
Church Street opposite Gillingham Green
Gillingham King Street

Richmond Rd, opp Burnt Oak Primary Sch
ASDA Gillingham

St Mary's Island Haven Way

Maritime Academy

Maritime Academy/Gillingham Asda - Twydall

Days of Operation
Service Number
Maritime Academy (Opposite)
St Mary's Island Haven Way
ASDA Gillingham
Richmond Rd, Burnt Oak Primary School
Gillingham Victoria Street
Gillingham, Railway St, Springfield Rd
Gillingham Green, Church Path
Gillingham, Grange Rd, Plantation Rd
Gillingham, Hazlemere Drive
Gillingham, opp The Hastings Arms
Lower Rainham Rd, adj The Three Mariners
Lower Rainham Rd, opp Parkfield Road
Rainham, Station Rd, opp Railway Station
Rainham Mark, A2, Tesco
Twydall

Codes: SDO = Operates Medway Schooldays only
NF = Does not operate on Fridays
F = operates Fridays only

07:32
I
I
I
I

07:37
07:40
I
07:46
I
07:48
07:54
I
08:00
08:10

131

10:00
10:02
10:05
10:07

101

10:12
10:15
10:18
10:22
10:30
10:33

184

09:35

183

11:00
11:02
11:05
11:07

116
11:18

11:23

183

10:35

10:40
10:41
10:43
10:49

10:51

10:56
10:58

12:55

NO SERVICE ON SATURDAYS OR SUNDAYS, BANK, NATIONAL OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

including 1 January, 25/26 December.

A Saturday service operates on working days between Christmas and New Year

No Service Christmas Day/Boxing Day/New Years Day

131

11:55
I
11:58
12:07
1211
12:14
12:18
I
I
12:24
I
12:26
12:28
12:30
SDOF SDO NF
683 683
14:08 16:00
16:18 16:10
I I
14:26 16:18
15:32 16:24
14:34 16:26
I I
14:40 16:32
I I
14:41 16:33
I I
I I
I I
I I
14:46 16:38

131
183
184
683


https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000406
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101113
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000420
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101125
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000819
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101059
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101016
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000618
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101194
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101194
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000617
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101047
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000820
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101124
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000422
https://bustimes.org/stops/249000000177
https://bustimes.org/stops/2490101189

