Twydall - Gillingham ASDA/Maritime Academy

Days of Operation	SDO			
Service Number	683	184	183	131
Twydall Shops (Bus Stop B)	-	-	-	11:55
Evangelical Church (Bus Stop C)	07:32	09:35	10:35	1
Rainham Mark, A2, opp Tesco	1	1	1	11:58
Rainham, Station Rd, The Railway	1	1	1	12:07
Lower Rainham Rd, adj Parkfield Road	1	1	1	12:11
Lower Rainham Rd, opp The Three Mariners	-	1	1	12:14
Lower Rainham Rd, adj The Hastings Arms	07:37	09:40	10:40	12:18
Gillingham, Grange Rd opp Plantation Rd	07:40	09:41	10:41	1
Gillingham, Hazlemere Drive	1	09:43	10:43	1
Gillingham Railway Street outside Station	07:46	1	10:49	12:24
Church Street opposite Gillingham Green	1	09:50	1	1
Gillingham King Street	07:48	1	10:51	12:26
Richmond Rd, opp Burnt Oak Primary Sch	07:54	1	10:56	12:28
ASDA Gillingham	I	09:55	10:58	12:30
St Mary's Island Haven Way	08:00	-	-	-
Maritime Academy	08:10	-	-	-

Maritime Academy/Gillingham Asda - Twydall

Days of Operation				SD0 F	SD0 NF
Service Number	131	183	184	683	683
Maritime Academy (Opposite)	-	-	-	14:08	16:00
St Mary's Island Haven Way	-	-	-	16:18	16:10
ASDA Gillingham	10:00	11:00	12:35	1	1
Richmond Rd, Burnt Oak Primary School	10:02	11:02	l I	14:26	16:18
Gillingham Victoria Street	10:05	11:05	- I	15:32	16:24
Gillingham, Railway St, Springfield Rd	10:07	11:07	I	14:34	16:26
Gillingham Green, Church Path	1	- I	12:40	1	1
Gillingham, Grange Rd, Plantation Rd	10:11	- I	- I	14:40	16:32
Gillingham, Hazlemere Drive	- I -	11:16	12:48	1	1
Gillingham, opp The Hastings Arms	10:12	11:18	12:50	14:41	16:33
Lower Rainham Rd, adj The Three Mariners	10:15	- I -	- I	1	- I
Lower Rainham Rd, opp Parkfield Road	10:18	1	I	1	1
Rainham, Station Rd, opp Railway Station	10:22	- I	- I	1	- I
Rainham Mark, A2, Tesco	10:30		1	1	l l
Twydall	10:33	11:23	12:55	14:46	16:38

Codes: SDO = Operates Medway Schooldays only

NF = Does not operate on Fridays

F = operates Fridays only

NO SERVICE ON SATURDAYS OR SUNDAYS, BANK, NATIONAL OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

including 1 January, 25/26 December.

A Saturday service operates on working days between Christmas and New Year

No Service Christmas Day/Boxing Day/New Years Day